Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/02/2023 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:

09/03/2023 09:00 AM | Event Day Shipping Address:

09/04/2023 09:00 AM | Strike 380 N Rockingham Ave Brentwood
Description Qtty
General

4 Chandelier - Lyon - Distressed White 1
25"x 55'H - 18lbs - 150 Watts
“;;:J.g
i Chandelier - Lyon- White 1
25"W x 40"H - 14lbs - 150 Watts
b
i Chandelier - Montecito - Empire Small 1
fil 30"W x 39"H - 15lb - 150 Watts
L{ﬁ'-’ VN
[ LA i
Chandelier - Montecito - Wooden Beads 1
30"W x 48"H - 20Ib - 200 Watts
W Chandelier - Lyon - Pommard Distress 1
“ 45"W x 55H" - 211b - 250 Watts
'S “'sj i, \'P{ »
Dining Chairs - Bali - Wood & Cane Back 180
17 1/240 & 16 1/2a0 & 3540 H
Additions: 8/29
Accent Table - Madrid - Portrack Marble Top 4
| 15"Diam x 26"H
- = Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Giardino Delle Rose - 2
Bistro
White Frame
27"Diam x 28"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request
Garden Dining Chair - Giardino Delle Rose - Chair 01 8

‘ White Frame; White Cushion
| 18"Diam x 34"H - Custom Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request
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Aliana Events
1828 Pandora Ave Unit 3
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price Total
$450.00 T $450.00
$450.00 T $450.00
$450.00 T $450.00
$475.00 T $475.00
$450.00 T $450.00
$25.00 T $4,500.00

Total General $6,775.00
$100.00 T $400.00
$150.00 T $300.00
$22.00 T $176.00
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Description

Dj Fronts - Versailles - Wood & Mirror Front
78"W x 52D x 440 [ H

4 Chandeliers - Lyon - Metal Whitewash
ey 21"W X 35'H - 25lb - 150 Watts

Services
Installers: Delivery + Install
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'L
Gas Surcharge

Misc Supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $350.00

3 $400.00

Total Additions: 8/29

4 $450.00
4 $450.00
2 $400.00
2 $65.00
1 $300.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$350.00

$1,200.00

$2,426.00

$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$800.00
$130.00

$300.00

$9,201.00
$4,830.00
$0.00
$0.00
$886.45
($0.00)
$14,917.45
($0.00)
$14,917.45
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